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MODOO

SKŁ AD: 100% PES       GRAMATURA: 300 g/m²  (+/-5%)       SZEROKOŚĆ: 140 cm (+/-2%)       T E S T  M A R T i n D A l E ’A :  >45.000 cyk l i

23
0

1

23
0

2

23
0

3

23
0

4

23
0

5

23
0

6

23
0

7

23
0

8

23
0

9

23
10

23
18

23
19

23
20

TKAninA
Ł ATWA
W CZYSZCZEniU

TKAninA
PRZYJAZnA
ZWiERZĘTOM

23
11

23
12

23
21

23
22


